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Europei OpenOrsini Antonietta N S E M1157,2380145-6362,2Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta N S M1148,7500140-7263,9Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 1
Europei MasterStucchi Manuela N S M1101,536080-5250,8Forma Club Monza3 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara N S M2\196,0278100,5-8474,4Se At Pe Roma4 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara 95,011070-4746,4Lazio Powerlifting5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDambra Lucia 94,311090-7265,1Nirvana Club6 Senior
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 93,780075-5251,8Forma Club Monza7 Senior
Europei MasterTroilo Tiziana 93,736080-5756,3Roma Natural8 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 89,849372,5-5752,4Forma Club Monza9 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 89,141382,5-6362,5Forma Club Monza10 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingLocatelli Laura 88,504080-6360,6Glasspo Milano11 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaMonaco Roberta 86,366070-5752,7Se At Pe Roma12 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMonaco Roberta 85,158067,5-5251,2Se At Pe Roma13 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBurchi Chiara 85,050075-6358,7Lazio Powerlifting14 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMasci Manuela 82,131070-5756,2Lazio Powerlifting15 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCorsi Bruna 76,152060-5250,8Semiramide Team16 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia 71,415075-8474,8Lazio Powerlifting17 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingMagames Gabriella 68,034057,5-5755,6Sudus Clan Solaro18 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMigliacci Paola 65,917555-5754,7Roma Natural19 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingTrotti Morena 65,818555-5754,8Power Club Terni20 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingRicci Laura 62,663557,5-6361,8Toplifters Milano21 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingVerolino Cristina 61,514352,5-5756,3Roma Natural22 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTomaselli Tania 61,319555-6360Roma Natural23 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFederico Chiara 60,313055-6361,3Forma Club Monza24 Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaFalcone Valentina 60,294065-8478,1Forma Club Monza25 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingTrippa Francesca 59,233545-5248,4Power Club Terni26 Senior
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Coppa ItaliaPalmisano Teresa 53,380042,5-5251,5Se At Pe Roma27 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaDe Vecchis Silvia 52,506045-5756,6Iron Fist Torino28 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPiga Carlotta 49,453042,5-5756,8Tudor Prato29 Junior
Raw Powerlifting Manzari Nunzia 47,328040-5755,6Asd Puglia30 Senior
Raw Powerlifting Palmisano Teresa 43,120035-5752,8Se At Pe Roma31 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingDe Vecchis Silvia 34,668030-6357,3Iron Fist Torino32 Junior
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-47
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara 95,01107046,4Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior

-52
Europei MasterStucchi Manuela N S M1101,53608050,8Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 93,78007551,8Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMonaco Roberta 85,158067,551,2Se At Pe Roma3 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCorsi Bruna 76,15206050,8Semiramide Team4 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingTrippa Francesca 59,23354548,4Power Club Terni5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPalmisano Teresa 53,380042,551,5Se At Pe Roma6 Master 1

-57
Europei MasterTroilo Tiziana 93,73608056,3Roma Natural1 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 89,849372,552,4Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMonaco Roberta 86,36607052,7Se At Pe Roma3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMasci Manuela 82,13107056,2Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMagames Gabriella 68,034057,555,6Sudus Clan Solaro5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMigliacci Paola 65,91755554,7Roma Natural6 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingTrotti Morena 65,81855554,8Power Club Terni7 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingVerolino Cristina 61,514352,556,3Roma Natural8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDe Vecchis Silvia 52,50604556,6Iron Fist Torino9 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPiga Carlotta 49,453042,556,8Tudor Prato10 Junior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 47,32804055,6Asd Puglia11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 43,12003552,8Se At Pe Roma12 Master 1

-63
Europei OpenOrsini Antonietta N S E M1157,238014562,2Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 89,141382,562,5Forma Club Monza2 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingLocatelli Laura 88,50408060,6Glasspo Milano3 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingBurchi Chiara 85,05007558,7Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior



Po     Nome                                      Società                              Pp              Cat Età          Panca       Wilks           Luogo                           Record

Panca Cat. Sch

Raw PowerliftingRicci Laura 62,663557,561,8Toplifters Milano5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTomaselli Tania 61,31955560Roma Natural6 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFederico Chiara 60,31305561,3Forma Club Monza7 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingDe Vecchis Silvia 34,66803057,3Iron Fist Torino8 Junior

-72
Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta N S M1148,750014063,9Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaDambra Lucia 94,31109065,1Nirvana Club2 Senior

-84
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara N S M2\196,0278100,574,4Se At Pe Roma1 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia 71,41507574,8Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaFalcone Valentina 60,29406578,1Forma Club Monza3 Junior
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Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaFederico Chiara 60,313055-6361,3Forma Club Monza1

Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 89,141382,5-6362,5Forma Club Monza1
Coppa ItaliaTomaselli Tania 61,319555-6360Roma Natural2
Coppa ItaliaFalcone Valentina 60,294065-8478,1Forma Club Monza3
Coppa ItaliaDe Vecchis Silvia 52,506045-5756,6Iron Fist Torino4
Raw PowerliftingPiga Carlotta 49,453042,5-5756,8Tudor Prato5
Raw PowerliftingDe Vecchis Silvia 34,668030-6357,3Iron Fist Torino6

Senior
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara 95,011070-4746,4Lazio Powerlifting1
Coppa ItaliaDambra Lucia 94,311090-7265,1Nirvana Club2
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 93,780075-5251,8Forma Club Monza3
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 89,849372,5-5752,4Forma Club Monza4
Coppa ItaliaMonaco Roberta 86,366070-5752,7Se At Pe Roma5
Assoluti PowerliftingMonaco Roberta 85,158067,5-5251,2Se At Pe Roma6
Assoluti PowerliftingBurchi Chiara 85,050075-6358,7Lazio Powerlifting7
Coppa ItaliaMasci Manuela 82,131070-5756,2Lazio Powerlifting8
Raw PowerliftingMagames Gabriella 68,034057,5-5755,6Sudus Clan Solaro9
Raw PowerliftingRicci Laura 62,663557,5-6361,8Toplifters Milano10
Assoluti PowerliftingVerolino Cristina 61,514352,5-5756,3Roma Natural11
Assoluti PowerliftingTrippa Francesca 59,233545-5248,4Power Club Terni12
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 47,328040-5755,6Asd Puglia13

Master 1
Europei OpenOrsini Antonietta N S E M1157,2380145-6362,2Lazio Powerlifting1
Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta N S M1148,7500140-7263,9Lazio Powerlifting2
Europei MasterStucchi Manuela N S M1101,536080-5250,8Forma Club Monza3
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Europei MasterTroilo Tiziana 93,736080-5756,3Roma Natural4
Assoluti PowerliftingCorsi Bruna 76,152060-5250,8Semiramide Team5
Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia 71,415075-8474,8Lazio Powerlifting6
Coppa ItaliaMigliacci Paola 65,917555-5754,7Roma Natural7
Assoluti PowerliftingTrotti Morena 65,818555-5754,8Power Club Terni8
Coppa ItaliaPalmisano Teresa 53,380042,5-5251,5Se At Pe Roma9
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 43,120035-5752,8Se At Pe Roma10

Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara N S M2\196,0278100,5-8474,4Se At Pe Roma1
Assoluti PowerliftingLocatelli Laura 88,504080-6360,6Glasspo Milano2


